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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
111 GM Georgiev Vladimir 2572 MKD ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 6 148 2441 10 -17,9 MEN section
167 GM Nedev Trajko 2518 MKD 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 6 100 2539 10 7,1 MEN section
181 GM Stanojoski Zvonko 2506 MKD ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 5,5 165 2563 10 8,4 MEN section
189 IM Colovic Aleksandar 2493 MKD ½ 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 0 4,5 255 2366 10 -19,1 MEN section
256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 MKD 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 0 0 0 1 4,5 249 2360 10 -2,6 MEN section
273 IM Stamenkov Vanco 2350 MKD 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 4,5 254 2269 10 -10,4 MEN section
290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 3,5 294 2263 15 -8,25 MEN section

Player overview for mkd
Results of the last round for mkd

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 67 167 GM Nedev Trajko 2518 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ GM Stefansson Hannes 2583 92
11 84 181 GM Stanojoski Zvonko 2506 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Maletin Pavel 2574 108
11 86 111 GM Georgiev Vladimir 2572 5 1 - 0 5 IM Vavrak Peter 2466 205
11 114 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 4½ 1 - 0 4½ IM Colovic Aleksandar 2493 189
11 124 226 IM Kozhuharov Spas 2433 4 ½ - ½ 4 IM Stamenkov Vanco 2350 273
11 140 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Lomsadze Davit 2394 253
11 141 256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kounalakis Evryklis 2099 329
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Player details for mkd

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Georgiev Vladimir  2572 MKD Rp:2441 Pts. 6

1 279 Beinoras Mindaugas 2339 LTU 5,5 w ½ 0,79 -0,29 10 -2,9
2 320 Muratet Casadevall Albert 2174 ESP 2,5 s ½ 0,92 -0,42 10 -4,2
3 231 IM Chirila Ioan Cristian 2422 ROU 6,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 10 -7
4 249 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2398 ITA 4 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
5 246 Pileckis Emilis 2403 LTU 5,5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
6 237 FM Balogh Imre 2415 HUN 4,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
7 239 IM Dimitrov Pavel 2414 BUL 4,5 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
8 229 IM Pedersen Nicolai Vesterbaek 2425 DEN 4 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
9 166 IM Sebag Marie 2521 FRA 6,5 w 0 0,57 -0,57 10 -5,7
10 199 GM Tratar Marko 2477 SLO 5 s ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3
11 205 IM Vavrak Peter 2466 SVK 5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6

GM Nedev Trajko  2518 MKD Rp:2539 Pts. 6
1 336 Aristotelous Vassilis 1954 CYP 2 w 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
2 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 6 s ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9
3 70 GM L'Ami Erwin 2600 NED 8 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
4 64 GM Gustafsson Jan 2603 GER 7,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
5 309 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2220 BUL 5 w 1 0,85 0,15 10 1,5
6 62 GM Golod Vitali 2606 ISR 7 s ½ 0,38 0,12 10 1,2
7 86 GM Iordachescu Viorel 2584 MDA 6,5 w 1 0,41 0,59 10 5,9
8 73 GM Sokolov Andrei 2596 FRA 6,5 w ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
9 53 GM Kovacevic Aleksandar 2616 SRB 6 s ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
10 87 GM Khismatullin Denis 2584 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 10 -4,1
11 92 GM Stefansson Hannes 2583 ISL 6 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9

GM Stanojoski Zvonko  2506 MKD Rp:2563 Pts. 5,5
1 13 GM Roiz Michael 2659 ISR 7,5 s ½ 0,3 0,2 10 2
2 7 GM Fedorchuk Sergey 2671 UKR 6 w 1 0,28 0,72 10 7,2
3 77 GM Pavasovic Dusko 2595 SLO 7,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
4 27 GM Delchev Aleksander 2639 BUL 6 w 1 0,32 0,68 10 6,8
5 87 GM Khismatullin Denis 2584 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
6 5 GM Nikolic Predrag 2674 BIH 6,5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
7 250 IM Ris Robert 2395 NED 4,5 s 1 0,65 0,35 10 3,5
8 48 GM Miton Kamil 2620 POL 5,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
9 247 IM Marholev Dimitar 2400 BUL 4,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
10 259 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2384 ROU 4,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
11 108 GM Maletin Pavel 2574 RUS 5,5 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9

IM Colovic Aleksandar  2493 MKD Rp:2366 Pts. 4,5
1 21 GM Baklan Vladimir 2647 UKR 8 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
2 19 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2649 SRB 7 w 0 0,29 -0,29 10 -2,9
3 272 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 HUN 4 s ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
4 274 FM Beckhuis Gernod 2350 GER 5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
5 284 FM Ramesa Davor 2321 CRO 4 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
6 256 GM Bogdanovski Vlatko 2391 MKD 4,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
7 252 Georgiadis Ioannis 2394 GRE 4 s ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
8 266 IM Pesotsky Vitaly 2370 UKR 4 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
9 82 GM Bartel Mateusz 2588 POL 5,5 s 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7
10 261 IM Luch Michal 2383 POL 4,5 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 10 -1,5
11 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 GER 5,5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 10 -7,5

GM Bogdanovski Vlatko  2391 MKD Rp:2360 Pts. 4,5
1 88 GM Lenic Luka 2584 SLO 6 w 0 0,25 -0,25 10 -2,5
2 336 Aristotelous Vassilis 1954 CYP 2 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
3 161 GM Safarli Eltaj 2524 AZE 6 w ½ 0,32 0,18 10 1,8
4 134 GM Ovetchkin Roman 2556 RUS 6 s 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
5 118 GM Svetushkin Dmitry 2568 MDA 5,5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 10 2,3
6 189 IM Colovic Aleksandar 2493 MKD 4,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
7 197 IM Papin Vasily 2483 RUS 5 w 1 0,37 0,63 10 6,3
8 160 GM Mastrovasilis Athanasios 2524 GRE 5,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
9 199 GM Tratar Marko 2477 SLO 5 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
10 238 FM Milchev Nikolay 2415 BUL 4,5 s 0 0,47 -0,47 10 -4,7
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11 329 Kounalakis Evryklis 2099 GRE 3,5 w 1 0,85 0,15 10 1,5
IM Stamenkov Vanco  2350 MKD Rp:2269 Pts. 4,5

1 105 GM Mamedov Nidjat 2577 AZE 6,5 s 0 0,21 -0,21 10 -2,1
2 172 GM Radulski Julian 2514 BUL 6,5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
3 323 Klokas Konstantinos 2160 GRE 3,5 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
4 307 Goumas Georgios 2234 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
5 192 IM Sulashvili Malkhaz 2491 GEO 5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
6 337 Tzouganakis Panteleimon 1900 GRE 3 w 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
7 208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 GEO 7 s 0 0,35 -0,35 10 -3,5
8 197 IM Papin Vasily 2483 RUS 5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
9 313 Vlashki Nino 2206 BUL 5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9
10 311 Kokolias Konstantinos 2211 GRE 3,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
11 226 IM Kozhuharov Spas 2433 BUL 4,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1

FM Dinev Dejan  2298 MKD Rp:2263 Pts. 3,5
1 121 GM Markos Jan 2565 SVK 6,5 s 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7
2 200 GM Janev Evgeni 2472 BUL 6,5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
3 335 Petrusic Toni 1956 CRO 2 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
4 220 IM Collas Didier 2446 FRA 5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
5 208 IM Magalashvili Davit 2462 GEO 7 s 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
6 149 GM Cao Sang 2535 HUN 5 w ½ 0,2 0,3 15 4,5
7 230 Grecescu Gabriel-Andrei 2423 ROU 4 s ½ 0,33 0,17 15 2,55
8 225 IM Smirnov Artem 2438 RUS 4,5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
9 151 GM Tahirov Farhad 2533 AZE 4,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 15 -3,15
10 326 Fragakis Efstratios 2133 GRE 2,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
11 253 Lomsadze Davit 2394 GEO 4,5 w 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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